Vernon College February 2016 Professional Development Schedule

DATE
2-17

2-19

2-23

2-25

2-25

2-25

2-29

2/27-28

TIME
3PM

11AM

1PM

12:30PM

2PM

3:30PM

2PM

TBA

LOCATION
Vernon 310

CCC 708

Vernon 310

CCC708

CCC714

CCC 708

Vernon 310

WF MPEC

SUBJECT

Skype...get CONNECTED

Target Audience: Everyone

Learn how to setup an account and connect with your colleagues

and/or students. This technology is currently available and being used for meetings and class sessions.

Skype...get CONNECTED

Target Audience: Everyone

Learn how to setup an account and connect with your colleagues

and/or students. This technology is currently available and being used for meetings and class sessions.
Coping with Challenging Personalities and Behaviors — Jim Nordone

Target Audience: Everyone

Participants will learn specific strategies and techniques that will help them build positive relationships with difficult
people.

Office Mix — Criquett Lehman

Target Audience: Everyone

Discover a COOL PowerPoint Add in — turn any presentation into an interactive lesson.

Attention Camtasia users, this is a FREE alternative .

Coping with Challenging Personalities and Behaviors — Jim Nordone

Target Audience: Everyone

Participants will learn specific strategies and techniques that will help them build positive relationships with difficult
people.

Rubric for Online Instruction — Sections 1-3 (Course Materials — Content — Learner Activities) — Roxie Hill
Target Audience: Online/Hybrid Faculty

Section 1-3 of ROI will be discussed and demonstrated — Course overview and introduction of online/hybrid course
standards will be evaluated.

Rubric for Online Instruction — Sections 1-3 (Course Materials — Content — Learner Activities) — Roxie Hill
Target Audience: Online/Hybrid Faculty

Section 1-3 of ROI will be discussed and demonstrated — Course overview and introduction of online/hybrid course
standards will be evaluated.

Home & Garden Festival/Show

HOURS

Roxanne Hill, M, Ed., RHIA

Professional Development Committee Co-Chair
940-552-6291 ext. 2316
940-696-8752 ext. 3308

rhill@vernoncollege.edu
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