Vernon College February 2016 Professional Development Schedule

DATE	TIME	LOCATION	SUBJECT	HOURS
2-17	3PM	Vernon 310	Skypeget CONNECTED Target Audience: Everyone Learn how to setup an account and connect with your colleagues and/or students. This technology is currently available and being used for meetings and class sessions.	1
2-19	11AM	CCC 708	Skypeget CONNECTED Target Audience: Everyone Learn how to setup an account and connect with your colleagues and/or students. This technology is currently available and being used for meetings and class sessions.	1
2-23	1PM	Vernon 310	Coping with Challenging Personalities and Behaviors – Jim Nordone Target Audience: Everyone Participants will learn specific strategies and techniques that will help them build positive relationships with difficult people.	1
2-25	12:30PM	CCC708	Office Mix – Criquett Lehman Target Audience: Everyone Discover a COOL PowerPoint Add in – turn any presentation into an interactive lesson. Attention Camtasia users, this is a FREE alternative.	1
2-25	2PM	CCC 714	Coping with Challenging Personalities and Behaviors – Jim Nordone Target Audience: Everyone Participants will learn specific strategies and techniques that will help them build positive relationships with difficult people.	1
2-25	3:30PM	CCC 708	Rubric for Online Instruction – Sections 1-3 (Course Materials – Content – Learner Activities) – Roxie Hill Target Audience: Online/Hybrid Faculty Section 1-3 of ROI will be discussed and demonstrated – Course overview and introduction of online/hybrid course standards will be evaluated.	1
2-29	2PM	Vernon 310	Rubric for Online Instruction – Sections 1-3 (Course Materials – Content – Learner Activities) – Roxie Hill Target Audience: Online/Hybrid Faculty Section 1-3 of ROI will be discussed and demonstrated – Course overview and introduction of online/hybrid course standards will be evaluated.	1
2/27-28	TBA	WF MPEC	Home & Garden Festival/Show	2

Roxanne Hill, M.Ed., RHIA

Professional Development Committee Co-Chair 940-552-6291 ext. 2316 940-696-8752 ext. 3308

rhill@vernoncollege.edu